20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Ready For The Times To Get Better
Uncle Hap

White Line

Little Wing

Star Of Bethlehem

Just Outside Of Austin
Carolina

| Was Born To Love You
Roll Me Mama, Roll Me
Summer Clouds

Murder Most Foul

An American In Texas

A Wondrous Place

| Dreamed

You Dig

Tie-Dye Princess

13 Questions

Sally Goodin'

0.B.S. (Orange Blossom Special)
Fresh As A Daisy

With My Face on the Floor
Rainbow Ends

Morning Dew (With Vince Martin)
Travelin' Shoes

Gone Again

Summertime

Summertime

Summertime

Summertime

Summertime

Summer's Coming Around Again

Time

2:45

2:43

3:12

3:14

2:12

2:48

4:45

3:16

4:12

4:.05

4:25

16:55

2:06

2:11

2:18

6:28

11:44

3:05

2:19

5:17

2:52

3:10

3:19

4:13

2:19

3:16

2:58

2:57

4:00

313

417

4:13

Aug 1 2020 Random Routes

43 songs, 2.8 hours, 753.7 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Years

Small Steps (2001)

Homegrown

Homegrown

Homegrown

Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real
Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real
MONOVISION

MONOVISION

MONOVISION

Rough and Rowdy Ways

An American In Texas

Friendly Strangers: The Warner Bros. Rec...

Seatrain
Seatrain
Seatrain
Emitt Rhodes (70)
Emitt Rhodes (70)

Rainbow Ends

Tear Down The Walls - Bleecker & MacD...

Tear Down The Walls - Bleecker & MacD...

Tear Down The Walls - Bleecker & MacD...

Windham Hill America
The Great Songs Of George Gershwin
| Got Dem Ole Kozmik Blues Again Mama

When We're Gone

Anticipation
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Artist

Richard Hayes
AirCargo

Joe Strouse

Neil Young

Neil Young

Neil Young

Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real
Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real Fe...
Ray LaMontagne
Ray LaMontagne
Ray LaMontagne
Bob Dylan

Uncle Walt's Band
Rod Lauren

Rod Lauren
Johnny Rivers
The Ides Of March
Seatrain

Seatrain

Seatrain

Emitt Rhodes
Emitt Rhodes
Emitt Rhodes
Fred Neil

Fred Neil

Fred Neil

David Grisman
Billie Holiday
Janis Joplin
Bettysoo

Billy Stewart

Carly Simon



JI‘I

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
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Name
Summer Wine
Summer Wind
Summer Side of Life
Summer Wages
A Summer Song
Summer Road
Summer Place
Summer Rain
Summer Breeze
Summer Noon

Wobbles

Time
4:16
3:23
4:05
4:07
2:40
3:56
2:08
3:54
3:22
3:33

3:31

Album

Nancy & Lee

My Way

Summer Side of Life
Other Voices Too
British Pop: Vol V
Kind Of Everything

Hit Sounds of the Lettermen (65)

Seals & Crofts' Greatest Hits
Sukierae

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Nancy Sinatra
Willie Nelson
Gordon Lightfoot
Nanci Griffith, Tyson, lan
Chad & Jeremy
Jeff Talmadge
Lettermen
Johnny Rivers
Seals and Crofts
Tweedy

Benmont Tench
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