

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Ready For The Times To Get Better	2:43	Years	AirCargo
3	Uncle Hap	3:12	Small Steps (2001)	Joe Strouse
4	White Line	3:14	Homegrown	Neil Young
5	Little Wing	2:12	Homegrown	Neil Young
6	Star Of Bethlehem	2:48	Homegrown	Neil Young
7	Just Outside Of Austin	4:45	Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real	Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real
8	Carolina	3:16	Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real	Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real Fe
9	I Was Born To Love You	4:12	MONOVISION	Ray LaMontagne
10	Roll Me Mama, Roll Me	4:05	MONOVISION	Ray LaMontagne
11	Summer Clouds	4:25	MONOVISION	Ray LaMontagne
12	Murder Most Foul	16:55	Rough and Rowdy Ways	Bob Dylan
13	An American In Texas	2:06	An American In Texas	Uncle Walt's Band
14	A Wondrous Place	2:11		Rod Lauren
15	I Dreamed	2:18		Rod Lauren
16	You Dig	6:28		Johnny Rivers
17	Tie-Dye Princess	11:44	Friendly Strangers: The Warner Bros. Rec	The Ides Of March
18	13 Questions	3:05	Seatrain	Seatrain
19	Sally Goodin'	2:19	Seatrain	Seatrain
20	O.B.S. (Orange Blossom Special)	5:17	Seatrain	Seatrain
21	Fresh As A Daisy	2:52	Emitt Rhodes (70)	Emitt Rhodes
22	With My Face on the Floor	3:10	Emitt Rhodes (70)	Emitt Rhodes
23	Rainbow Ends	3:19	Rainbow Ends	Emitt Rhodes
24	Morning Dew (With Vince Martin)	4:13	Tear Down The Walls - Bleecker & MacD	Fred Neil
25	Travelin' Shoes	2:19	Tear Down The Walls - Bleecker & MacD	Fred Neil
26	Gone Again	3:16	Tear Down The Walls - Bleecker & MacD	Fred Neil
27	Summertime	2:58	Windham Hill America	David Grisman
28	Summertime	2:57	The Great Songs Of George Gershwin	Billie Holiday
29	Summertime	4:00	I Got Dem Ole Kozmik Blues Again Mama	Janis Joplin
30	Summertime	3:13	When We're Gone	Bettysoo
31	Summertime	4:17		Billy Stewart
32	Summer's Coming Around Again	4:13	Anticipation	Carly Simon

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Summer Wine	4:16 Nancy & Lee	Nancy Sinatra
34 Summer Wind	3:23 My Way	Willie Nelson
35 Summer Side of Life	4:05 Summer Side of Life	Gordon Lightfoot
36 Summer Wages	4:07 Other Voices Too	Nanci Griffith, Tyson, Ian
37 A Summer Song	2:40 British Pop: Vol V	Chad & Jeremy
38 Summer Road	3:56 Kind Of Everything	Jeff Talmadge
39 Summer Place	2:08 Hit Sounds of the Lettermen (65)	Lettermen
40 Summer Rain	3:54	Johnny Rivers
41 Summer Breeze	3:22 Seals & Crofts' Greatest Hits	Seals and Crofts
42 Summer Noon	3:33 Sukierae	Tweedy
43 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench